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AUTOMOTIVE

Advanced Automotive Tire & Towing 406-450-3850

Martin Marceau



ARCHITECTURE

Gervais Architecture, PLLC Michael ]. Gervais

michael.james.gervais@gmail.com

FOOD INDUSTRY

Joe’s BBQ &t Catering Joe Rutherford
Wholesale
Oklahoma Promo, LLC Jay “Todd” Fimple

www.oklahomapromo.com

406-417-1029

406-845-8877

918-248-8144



BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

Spring Creek Construction

Bear Paw Construction

Upham2017@gmail.com

Tim McDonald
Mcdonaldtim7 6@yahoo.com

Armstrong Construction One, LLC

armstrongconstruction@gmail.com

Kelly Edwards

Henkel Enterprise

hhenkel@blackfeetnation.com

D N § Construction

R Construction
derocherichard@yahoo.com

R & E Painting & Construction

Alton Gobert Sr.

Joseph Upham

Tim McDonald

David Armstrong

Kelly Edwards

George & Holly Henkel

Edith Carlson

Richard DeRoche

Roland Gobert

406-845-4474

406-229-5189

406-450-8125

406-450-1020

406-450-5530
406-338-3675

406-338-5344

406-845-5450

406-450-3342

406-338-5784



Clint Billedeaux Construction

OC Construction

Big Sky Spray Foam
Bigskysprayfoam@gmail.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Greasewood, LLC

Loring Construction

jloring06@yahoo.com

JW Roofing and Construction

High Wind Construction

Piikuni Sheet Metal

tazburdeau@gmail.com

Daniel Fish
danielfish626@yahoo.com

Clint Billedeaux

Charles Old Chief

Kyle Murphy

Kent Spotted Bear

Daniel Edmo

Justin Loring

James Wolf Tail

Keesha Fish

Zebah Burdeau

Daniel Fish

406-450-2040

406-338-3143

406-450-6174

406-690-2526

406-450-3581

406-450-0386

406-450-8422

406-845-5247

406-546-5606

406-569-5244



Guardipee Construction Steve Guardipee 406-470-4920

Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679
Gabe Renville



Tim McDonald
Mcdonaldtim7 6@yahoo.com

Spring Creek Construction

D N S Construction

Dale Bird Construction

R Construction
derocherichard@yahoo.com

R & E Painting & Construction

OC Construction

Big Sky Spray Foam
Bigskysprayfoam@gmail.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

CARPENTRY

Tim McDonald

Alton Gobert Sr.

Edith Carlson

Dale Bird

Richard DeRoche

Roland Gobert

Charles Old Chief

Kyle Murphy

Kent Spotted Bear

406-450-8125

406-845-4474

406-845-5450

406-873-2911

406-450-3342

406-338-5784

406-338-3143

406-450-6174

406-690-2526



Greasewood, LLC

Loring Construction

jloring06@yahoo.com

High Wind Construction

Piikuni Sheet Metal

tazburdeau@gmail.com

Daniel Fish
danielfish626@yahoo.com

Horse Lake Construction

melanieacroff@yahoo.com

Guardipee Construction

Daniel Edmo

Justin Loring

Keesha Fish

Zebah Burdeau

Daniel Fish

Melanie Croff

Steve Guardipee

Indian Country Environmental Associates

Gabe Renville

406-450-3581

406-450-0386

406-845-5247

406-546-5606

406-569-5244

406-450-4134

406-470-4920

406-450-4679



CONCRETE

Trails End Services and Concrete Frank Augare Jr.

Lilybugz 1 @yahoo.com

Armstrong Construction One, LLC David Armstrong

armstrongconstructionone@gmail.com

Spring Creek Construction Alton Gobert Sr.
D N S CONSTRUCTION Edith Carlson
R Construction Richard DeRoche

derocherichard@yahoo.com

Clint Billedeaux Construction Clint Billedeaux

Loring Construction Justin Loring

jloring06@yahoo.com

High Wind Construction Keesha Fish

Daniel Fish Daniel Fish
danielfish626@yahoo.com

406-450-8415

406-450-1020

406-845-4474

406-845-5450

406-450-3342

406-450-2040

406-450-0386

406-845-5247

406-569-5244



Horse Lake Construction Melanie Croff

melanieacroff@yahoo.com

Guardipee Construction Steve Guardipee

Indian Country Environmental Associates

Gabe Renville

406-450-4134

406-470-4920

406-450-4679



CRUSHER

Gunsight Sand & Gravel Brint Compton 406-873-2320

gsg@3rivers.net



DIRT WORK

Stormy Mountain Enterprises

Gunsight Sand & Gravel

gsg@3rivers.net

Trails End Services and Concrete

Lilybugz 1 @yahoo.com

Brandon “Sam” Lane

D N S Construction

R Construction

derocherichard@yahoo.com

Clint Billedeaux Construction

Meyer Contracting, Inc.

pmeyer@meyerci.com

Georgia Burns

Brint Compton

Frank Augare Jr.

Sam Lane

Edith Carlson

Richard DeRoche

Clint Billedeaux

Paul Meyer

www.meyerci.com

406-309-5616

406-873-2320

406-450-8415

406-788-0449
406-338-7215

406-845-5450

406-450-3342

406-450-2040

763-391-5940



Loring Construction

jloring06@yahoo.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Chief Mountain Construction

Justin Loring

Kent Spotted Bear

Mike Hannon

406-450-0386

406-6902526

406-450-5991



EPA CONSULTING

Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679
Gabe Renville



FIRE SUPRESSION

R Construction Richard DeRoche 406-450-3342

derocherichard@yahoo.com



Henry David Champine

D N S Construction

R Construction

derocherichard@yahoo.com

OC Construction

Big Sky Spray Foam
Bigskysprayfoam@gmail.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

High Wind Construction

Daniel Fish
danielfish626@yahoo.com

FLOORING

David Champine

Edith Carlson

Richard DeRoche

Charles Old Chief

Kyle Murphy

Kent Spotted Bear

Keesha Fish

Daniel Fish

406-873-2475

406-845-5450

406-450-3342

406-338-3143

406-450-6174

406-690-2526

406-845-5247

406-569-5244



Guardipee Construction Steve Guardipee 406-470-4920

Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679
Gabe Renville



GRAVEL

Stormy Mountain Enterprises Georgia Burns 406-309-5616

Gunsight Sand & Gravel Brint Compton 406-873-2320

gsg@3rivers.net

Circle R Construction Ray, Ali 406-450-6194

circlermotel@live.com

Chief Mountain Construction Mike Hannon 406-450-5991

Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679
Gabe Renville



Gunsight Sand & Gravel

gsg@3rivers.net

Brandon “Sam” Lane

R Construction

derocherichard@yahoo.com

HYDROSEEDING

Brint Compton

Sam Lane

Richard DeRoche

406-873-2320

406-788-0449
406-338-7215

406-450-3342



LANDSCAPNG

Stormy Mountain Enterprises

Gunsight Sand & Gravel

gsg@3rivers.net

Circle R Construction

circlermotel@live.com

Spring Creek Construction

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Chief Mountain Construction

Horse Lake Construction

melanieacroff@yahoo.com

Georgia Burns

Brint Compton

Ray, Ali

Alton Gobert Sr.

Kent Spotted Bear

Mike Hannon

Melanie Croff

Indian Country Environmental Associates

Gabe Renville

406-309-5616

406-873-2320

406-450-6194

406-845-4474

406-6902526

406-450-5991

406-450-4134

406-450-4679



LOGGING

Stormy Mountain Enterprises Georgia Burns 406-309-5616

Henkel Enterprises George & Holly Henkel 406-338-5344
hhenkel@blackfeetnation.com
Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679

Gabe Renville



OIL & GAS SERVICES

Gunsight Sand & Gravel Brint Compton 406-873-2320

gsg@3rivers.net

Circle R Construction Ray, Ali 406-450-6194

circlermotel@live.com



PAINTING

Livermore Services, LLC Michael Juneau 406-845-4270

R &t E Painting & Construction Roland Gobert 406-338-5784



PLUMBING/HVAC

B & L Pumping

Boyd.evans@gmail.com

D N S Construction

R & E Painting & Construction

OC Construction

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

High Wind Construction

Piikuni Sheet Metal

tazburdeau@gmail.com

Daniel Fish
danielfish626@yahoo.com

Guardipee Construction

Lila Evans

Edith Carlson

Roland Gobert

Charles OId Chief

Kent Spotted Bear

Keesha Fish

Zebah Burdeau

Daniel Fish

Steve Guardipee

406-338-5150
406-949-4942

406-845-5450

406-338-5784

406-338-3143

406-690-2526

406-845-5247

406-546-5606

406-569-5244

406-470-4920



RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

Kelly Edwards Kelly Edwards 406-450-5530
406-338-3675

Livermore Services, LLC Michael Juneau 406-845-4270
D N § Construction Edith Carison 406-845-5450
OC Construction Charles Old Chief 406-338-3143
Big Sky Spray Foam Kyle Murphy 406-450-6174

Bigskysprayfoam@gmail.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction Kent Spotted Bear 406-690-2526
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Greasewood, LLC Daniel Edmo 406-450-3581
JW Roofing and Construction James Wolf Tail 406-450-8422
Loring Construction Justin Loring 406-450-0386

jloring06@yahoo.com



Guardipee Construction Steve Guardipee 406-470-4920

High Wind Construction Keesha Fish 406-845-5247

Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679
Gabe Renville



ROAD CONSTRUCTION

Stormy Mountain Enterprises

Gunsight Sand & Gravel

gsg@3rivers.net

Georgia Burns

Brint Compton

Armstrong Construction One, LLC David Armstrong

armstrongconstructionone@gmail.com

Brandon “Sam” Lane

Circle R Construction

circlermotel@live.com

Henkel Enterprise

hhenkel@blackfeetnation.com

R Construction

derocherichard@yahoo.com

Meyer Contracting, Inc.

pmeyer@meyerci.com

Sam Lane

Ray, Ali

George & Holly Henkel

Richard DeRoche

Paul Meyer

www.meyerci.com

406-309-5616

406-873-2320

406-450-1020

406-788-0449
406-338-7215

406-450-6194

406-338-5344

406-450-3342

763-3915940



Kent Spotted Bear Construction Kent Spotted Bear
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Chief Mountain Construction Mike Hannon

Indian Country Environmental Associates

Gabe Renville

406-690-2526

406-450-5991

406-450-4679



SECURITY FIRMS

Trombley’s Security Services Richard Trombley 406-450-5334



SURVEYING

NORTHERN ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, INC.
Lisa Gladstone

Lisa.Gladstone@neciusa.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction Kent Spotted Bear
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Piikuni Sheet Metal Zebah Burdeau

tazburdeau@gmail.com

406-839-2217

406-690-2526

406-546-5606



TRUCKING

Stormy Mountain Enterprises Georgia Burns 406-309-5616

Gunsight Sand & Gravel Brint Compton 406-873-2320

gsg@3rivers.net

Circle R Construction Ray, Ali 406-450-6194

circlermotel@live.com

Henkel Enterprise George & Holly Henkel 406-338-5344

hhenkel@blackfeetnation.com



WATER & SEWER

Gunsight Sand & Gravel Brint Compton 406-873-2320

gsg@3rivers.net

Circle R Construction Ray, Ali 406-450-6194
circlermotel@live.com

Meyer Contracting, Inc. Paul Meyer 763-391-5940
pmeyer@meyerci.com www.meyerci.com

Kent Spotted Bear Construction Kent Spotted Bear 406-690-2526

and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

Loring Construction Justin Loring 406-450-0386
jloring0 6@yahoo.com
Daniel Fish Daniel Fish 406-569-5244

danielfish626@yahoo.com

Chief Mountain Construction Mike Hannon 406-450-5991

Indian Country Environmental Associates 406-450-4679
Gabe Renville



Stormy Mountain Enterprises

Kent Spotted Bear Construction
and Repair

kentspottedbear@gmail.com

High Wind Construction

WELDING

Georgia Burns

Kent Spotted Bear

Keesha Fish

406-309-5616

406-690-2526

406-845-5247
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